HOMESAFE S2 30P
BURGLARY & FIRE DUAL PROTECTION SAFE
RATINGS: CASH £4,000 • VALUABLES £40,000
MODEL SHOWN: HOMESAFE S2 30P 50 ELECTRONIC LOCK
KEY FEATURES
•  ��Ideal for protecting cash and valuable items, as well as passports,
title deeds and other important documents in the home or office
•  �EN 14450 certified by ECB•S to level S2 burglary protection
•  �EN 15659 certified by ECB•S for 30 minutes fire protection
for documents
• � Attractive dark grey appearance (RAL 7016)
• Meets police approved standards
• Lock options:
Key Lock: ECB•S certified EN 1300 Class A
Electronic Lock: ECB•S certified EN 1300 Class B
•  �The safe door is secured using the new revolutionary "V" bolt
system. The design of the locking bolts helps maintain door
integrity both when under physical attack and during fire
•  Base & rear fixing: the safe is supplied with an anchoring kit to
allow secure base or rear fixing to resist unauthorised removal
NEW
 Pulse Electronic Lock
Flush Base & Rear Fixing
6 SIZES AVAILABLE
KEY 0R ELECTRONIC LOCK
EN 14450
S2
EN 15659
LFS 30 P
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Model Product Code
External Sizes (mm)
Height	 Width	 Depth*
Internal Sizes (mm)
Height	 Width	 Depth
Volume
(litres)
Weight
(kg)
Shelves
Included
Fire Rating
(mins)
    Key Lock
10K CHS-30P-10K 	 300	 360	 300 	 210	 270	 191 11 24 1 30
20K CHS-30P-20K 	 300	 445	 390 210	 355	 281 21 32 1 30
35K CHS-30P-35K 	 450	 445	 390 360	 355	 281 35 42 1 30
50K CHS-30P-50K 	 600	 445	 390 510	 355	 281 51 53 1 30
70K CHS-30P-70K 	 800	 445	 390 710	 355	 281 71 65 2 30
90K CHS-30P-90K 	 1000	 445	 390 910	 355	 281 91 78 2 30
   Electronic Lock
10E CHS-30P-10E 	 300	 360	 300 	 210	 270	 191 11 24 1 30
20E CHS-30P-20E 	 300	 445	 390 210	 355	 281 21 32 1 30
35E CHS-30P-35E 	 450	 445	 390 360	 355	 281 35 42 1 30
50E CHS-30P-50E 	 600	 445	 390 510	 355	 281 51 53 1 30
70E CHS-30P-70E 	 800	 445	 390 710	 355	 281 71 65 2 30
90E CHS-30P-90E 	 1000	 445	 390 910	 355	 281 91 78 2 30
*Hinges project 20mm beyond the depth. In electronic models the overall projection increases to 30mm